GK Jeugd - Haarlem 7-1-2018

Daguitslag Meisjes Junioren B

pos nr
34
25
43

5
64
81
12
39

0 ~NO O WN PR

7-1-2018 19:31:22

naam

Merel Conijn
Roos Markus
Emma Kant
Femke Mossinkoff
Sanne Teekens
Lisa van Oost
Amber Kuijs

Ruth Balvert

Woonplaats sponsor
Edam

Amstelveen

Landsmeer

Akersloot

Bodegraven

Medemblik

Warmenhuizen

Nieuwkoop

20rnd 8km 00:12:36uur (gem. 37,8sec) 38,1km/h

rnd grp pnt

20
20
20
20
20
20

lvanl



